
DATE PERFORMANCE
WEDNESDAY 7 DECEMBER
12.00pm
3.00pm
5.00pm
7.00pm

Chet O’Connell
Stoneleigh Wine Tasting
EASY
Arts Foundation presents Talk Box

THURSDAY 8 DECEMBER
12.00pm
3.00pm
5.00pm
7.00pm

Incognito
Cheese Tastings with Stoneleigh
Beats Botanical 
Arts Foundation presents Talk Box

FRIDAY 9 DECEMBER
12.00pm
3.00pm
5.00pm
7.00pm

Sons of Vegas
George FM LIVE Broadcast
George FM LIVE Broadcast
Arts Foundation presents Talk Box

SATURDAY 10 DECEMBER
3.00pm
5.00pm
7.00pm

Scotty Mayes DJ
Ring Ring Hello
Arts Foundation presents Talk Box

SUNDAY 11 DECEMBER
12.00pm 
3.00pm
5.00pm
7.00pm

Cheese Tastings with Stoneleigh
Incognito
Sons of Vegas
Arts Foundation presents Talk Box

DATE PERFORMANCE
MONDAY 12 DECEMBER
12.00pm 
2.00pm
4.00pm
7.00pm

Incognito
Cheese Tastings with Stoneleigh
Stoneleigh Wine Tasting 
Cori Gonzalez-Maceur  DJ

TUESDAY 13 DECEMBER
12.30pm 
4.00pm
6.00pm

George FM DJ
Stoneleigh Wine Tasting
Lex Pistols

WEDNESDAY 14 DECEMBER
12.30pm 
5.00pm
7.00pm

George FM DJ
Deep Fried Sound System 
The Rooftop Collective 

THURSDAY 15 DECEMBER
12.30pm
4.00pm
6.00pm
8.00pm

George FM DJ
Chloe Bartlett
EASY 
Sweet Mix Kids

STONELEIGH 
SUMMER ART SERIES

The Stoneleigh Summer Art Series is back and better than ever with a brand new line up of talent set to entertain Aucklanders and visitors to 
the city from Wednesday 7th - Sunday 18th December 2011. This year, the vibrant, al fresco arts and music garden will pop up in Auckland’s 
newest entertainment mecca, Wynyard Quarter, offering festival-goers the best of summer. The event will showcase a selection of Auckland’s 
best live music acts and artists, alongside fi ne food from Marvel Grill and a taste of Stoneleigh’s newest range of wines, Stoneleigh Latitude.

Drink Stoneleigh responsibly. www.stoneleigh.co.nz

Stoneleigh Summer Art Series
North Wharf, Wynyard Quarter, Auckland
(Plaza area opposite Marvel Grill)
• The Stoneleigh Summer Art Series is open from 12.00-9.00pm daily 

and may be subject to weather conditions 
• Entertainment schedule subject to change without notice
•  You must be 18 years or over to enter and participate in the 

Stoneleigh Summer Art Series. Proof of age will be required upon entry.

DATE PERFORMANCE
FRIDAY 16 DECEMBER
12.30pm
5.00pm
7.00pm

George FM DJ
The Hypnotics 
Donald Reid 

SATURDAY 17 DECEMBER
1.00pm
3.00pm
6.00pm

Sweet Mix Kids
Donald Reid 
Josh Leys 

SUNDAY 18 DECEMBER
12.00pm
2.00pm
4.00pm
6.00pm

Cheese Tastings with Stoneleigh
Sweet Mix Kids
Jonny Love
Chloe Bartlett


